Position Other Positions Held

Client Services Program
Director

Assistant Client Services
Program Director

Client Services Program
Manager

Public Health Nurse
Supervising

Client Services Program
Manager

Public Health Nurse
Supervising

Public Health Nurse
Supervising

Registered Nurse

Public Health Nurse Senior
Public Health Nurse Senior
Public Health Laboratory
Director

Public Health Nurse Senior
Client Services Program
Supervisor

Public Health Nurse Senior
Client Services Program
Supervisor

Public Health Nurse Senior

Registered Nurse Supervising

County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

Total Wages

$152,779

$129,160

$109,445

$103,876

$102,672

$99,687

$98,566

$95.336

$93,856

$93,856

$92,255

$91,450

$89,387

$88,860

$85,130

$83,929

$83,501

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$60,953

$43,947

$46,705

$35,153

$43,599

$40,308

$33,679

$26,085

$40,906

$32,402

$33,727

$32,549

$29,932

$36,030

$38,585

$27,783

$29,491



Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse I
Health Educator

Client Services Practitioner Il
Public Health Nurse I

Client Services Practitioner ||
Public Health Microbiologist
Physical Therapist Il

Health Educator

Health Educator

Health Educator

Public Health Microbiologist
Senior

Public Health Microbiologist
Public Health Nurse I
Occupational Therapist Il

Public Health Nurse I

Client Services Practitioner
Senior

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

$83,180

$83,180

$80,224

$78,138

$77,215

$75,815

$72,969

$72,787

$72,565

$70,425

$70,053

$70,038

$69,897

$68,941

$67,504

$66,530

$65,546

$64,936

$27,643

$34,432

$36,993

$27,879

$35,777

$25,743

$34,931

$31,476

$30,202

$32,639

$25,730

$30,673

$25,287

$30,214

$30,175

$23,012

$29,334

$32,613



Nutritionist Il

Health Educator
Laboratory Technician
Nutritionist Senior
Laboratory Technician
Client Services Program
Specialist Senior
Laboratory Technician
Executive Secretary
Public Health Epidemiologist
Client Services Program

Specialist Il

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Accounting Technician
Physical Therapist Senior
Vital Statistics Technician |l

Accounting Technician

Public Health Nurse I

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

$63,581

$63,303

$62,250

$61,852

$59,115

$59,114

$58,778

$56,452

$56,312

$56,299

$55,988

$53,838

$53,618

$53,618

$53,562

$52,262

$50,669

$50,452

$28,835

$21,954

$31,445

$31,349

$29,337

$20,760

$30,850

$26,779

$19,892

$31,894

$29,402

$26,261

$26,913

$21,034

$31,107

$25,873

$20,191

$24,772



Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Vital Statistics Technician Il
Vital Statistics Technician Il
Administrative Clerk Senior
Occupational Therapist Il
Administrative Clerk Senior
Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Health Educator

Account Clerk Journey
Public Health Nurse I

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Administrative Clerk Journey
Administrative Clerk Journey
Administrative Clerk Journey
Administrative Clerk Journey

Occupational Therapist Il

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

$50,224

$49,963

$49,773

$49,773

$47,119

$46,621

$46,317

$46,162

$45,700

$45,146

$44,511

$44,496

$42,174

$42,012

$42,012

$42,012

$42,010

$41,358

$25,027

$27,699

$24,876

$28,057

$27,537

$15,466

$18,804

$26,835

$23,566

$18,470

$16,676

$28,276

$22,657

$17,715

$22,941

$15,868

$13,671

$11,953



Administrative Clerk Senior

Utilization Review Quality
Assurance Coordinator

Public Health Nurse I

Public Health Nurse I

Public Health Nurse I

Public Health Nurse I

Public Health Microbiologist
Senior

Physician |l

Administrative Clerk Journey

Nutritionist Il

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Public Health Nurse I

Nutritionist Il

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Client Services Program
Manager

Public Health Nurse |

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

$39,490

$35,948

$33,245

$32,812

$31,979

$31,039

$22,818

$22,336

$22,236

$20,936

$20,873

$20,364

$19,028

$17,863

$17,786

$17,203

$17,136

$15,906

$27,526

$10,102

$9,309

$0

$12,150

$0

$0

$0

$19,568

$0

$0

$6,081

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Community Health Aide |
Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Community Health Aide |
Administrative Clerk Journey
Client Services Program
Specialist |

Public Health Nurse I
Temporary Office Assistant
Accounting Technician
Health Educator

Temporary Office Assistant
Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse I

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Temporary Office Assistant
Physical Therapist Il

Public Health Microbiologist

Physical Therapist |

Client Services Program
Specialist Il

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

$15,880

$15,747

$15,646

$15,168

$15,015

$14,130

$11,934

$11,690

$11.674

$10,692

$10,383

$9,949

$9,828

$8,832

$6,718

$4,803

$4,655

$4,403

$4,329

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,861

$2,720

$0

$531

$0

$0

$0



Public Health Nurse |

Public Health Nurse I

Community Health Aide |

Community Health Aide |

Public Health Nurse |

Public Health Nurse I

Temporary Office Assistant

Public Health Nurse I

Community Health Aide |

Client Services Counselor I

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

HHS-Community
Health

$3,739

$3,652

$2,681

$1,895

$1,865

$1,423

$690

$658

$593

$25

$1,011

$0

$618

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



